UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
TENTATIVE PROGRAMME P.G. (Annual) Examination, 2025 (Noon Session) (11.00 A.M. TO 2.00 P.M.)
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, ) M.A./M.Sc. MA. |, . : , . ) ; M.Com. M.Se. (Env. M. Sc. P.G.Dip.In | P.G.Dip.In
Date Days " Pagetiology ® &P) M.A. Music MPA - MLA, Urdu M.A. Philosophy GPEM In HRM Science) | Bio-Teckh. M. Sc. Geology Bank. Fin. fndian Cult,
24.04.2025 | Thursday p-1 PI Pl F] ) ' )
125.04.2025 |  Friday E-I FIV Pl P-I P-1 P-I P-1
26.04.2025| Saturday | P P-II F-v F-IX F-VIL [ g1 :
128.04.2025 | Monday F-II F-V- P-I P P-II - P-IL P-11 P-1I P-1I P-li
F-VI F-OP- VIII, XTI, '
30.04.2025 | Wednesday ¥ XIIL ’ F-III P-1 P P-I
01.05.2025 | Thursday P | pam | BV | BVH P-I1I F-IX P-IIT P-IL | PV
o PV F-OP-IL, IV, V, V i
02.05.2025 Friday Y s WL 25T F-IV F-I F-vil | F-vI
03.052025 | Saturday F-X- IV P | pal Pl PV | PV
05.05.2025 | Monday | F-III(ab,c) | B-VI P11 P-IT P-111 P-IV F-V F-II F-VII | F-VII
06.05.2025 | Tuesday P-1V FVI@ | pvir] F-VII(ABC) | F-OP-VL X, XV | PIV P-V P-III P-III P-IT P-V P-VII
07.05.2025 | Wednesday F-OP- X1V F-XI Bl | FIX F-IX
08.05.2025 | Thursday | F-IV (a,b,c) F-VII F-VIIL L F-XIl P-VI P-vill
109.05.2025 Friday P-IV P-IV P-IV
10.05.2025 | Saturday |- FIX(At0G) | F-OP-XI, XVIL F-IV F-X F-X P-X
12.05.2025 | Monday F-OP-XVL, XVHI | P-v P-V
_ F-OP-I, 111, IX, i P-XI
13.05.2025 : Tuesday XIX, XX F-XI P-VI
Note : -
1 No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2 Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. ‘ )
3 . Complaint against question paper{s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the Center Supdt. concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a week
from the date of examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained
4 P=PREVIOUS, F= FINAL, OP/OPT= OPTIONAL PAPER, P/F= PREVIOUS/FINAL COMMON PAPER
5 Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minutes from starting of the examination. A\(/p
JAIPUR -~

CONTROLLER OF EXAMIANTION




